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Wisconsin DOT Tribal Liaison Contacts

Northwest Region
Brent Pickard 
Eau Claire
(715) 836-4623
brent.pickard@dot.wi.gov

Statewide: 
Kelly Jackson
 (608) 266-3761
 kelly.jackson@dot.wi.gov

Northcentral Region
Sandy Stankevich 
Rhinelander
(715) 365-5784
sandy.stankevich@dot.wi.gov

Danielle Yancey
 (608) 261-0131 
danielle.yancey@dot.wi.gov

Southwest Region
Roger Larson
Madison
(608) 246-7916
roger.larson@dot.wi.gov

Northeast Region
Derek Weyer
Green Bay
(920) 492-0139
derek.weyer@dot.wi.gov

Southeast Region
Natalia Vega 
Waukesha
(262) 521-5358
natalia.vega@dot.wi.govSource: Tribes of Wisconsin, Wisconsin Department of Administration

Division of Intergovernmental Relations, July, 2011, page 28

mailto:brent%20pickard%40dot.wi.gov?subject=
mailto:kelly.jackson%40dot.wi.gov?subject=
mailto:sandy.stankevich%40dot.wi.gov?subject=
mailto:danielle.yancey%40dot.wi.gov?subject=
mailto:roger.larson%40dot.wi.gov?subject=
mailto:derek.weyer%40dot.wi.gov?subject=
mailto:natalie.vega@dot.wi.gov

